

DEER ISLE ARTISTS ASSOCIATION 2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Date:

Make check to DIAA & send with this form to: DIAA, PO Box 634, Deer Isle, ME 04627 (please please po not send the exhibition form to the post office)

JOINING/RENEWING AS:		MEMBERSHIP FEE (from box at left)	\$
[am:	Joining as New Member	DONATIONS (tax deductible)	
	Renewing from last year Rejoining after absence <i>(welcome back!)</i>	DIAA Angel (general association support)	+ \$
As:	Artist Member(\$60)	Education Outreach (community, school support)	+ \$
	Patron Member (\$60)	[Note: Artists Helping Artists is well funded at this point,	
	Student Member (\$10) *	so we are not adding to the fund this year]	
	* School:	TOTAL AMOUNT \$	

* REQUIRED INFORMATION - PLEASE PRINT

* Last Name:	* First Nar	ie:	
* Email (IMPORTANT Almost ALL communication is via email) Directory Opt Out	DIAA will provide a directory to members noting they should not share it or put artists on mailing lists without express permission. If you wish to opt out of the directory (showing only your name and no contact information) check the box to the left.		
Your Website or Instagram			
* Winter Mailing Address (where to send the membership package next year)	Street/PO Box: City/State/Zip:		
Winter Phone (or year round)			
Cell Phone			
Summer Address (if different from winter)	Street/PO Box: City/State/Zip:		
Summer Phone			
*Where to send checks for sales	Million to an Abd and the control of	nmer Address	
Extra Gallery Help	Check box if you are willing to be called to help with hanging or gallery sitting when needed		

The **Deer Isle Artists Association** was founded in 1973 and is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization dedicated to promoting the arts through exhibitions and education. Membership is open to professional, emerging, and student artists, and to all interested in promoting the arts. In addition to artist exhibitions, the Association conducts educational outreach, convening local artists, students, and the extended community for discussions, workshops, and for other events.

Gallery: 15 Main Street, Deer Isle Village 207-598-9656 Mailing Address: PO Box 634, Deer Isle, ME 04627

www.deerisleartists.com diaagallery@gmail.com